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Campeonato Regional de Natação //  Manique, 21 de Abril de 2013

Prova 8 Masc., 100m Livres Todos
4.6.16 - 17:15 Resultados

Pos. Nadador Escola Tempo

Escalão 1

1. André Sousa Municipio do Montijo 1:09.45 10.00
2. Gonçalo Almeida Munic¡pio Almada 1:10.75 8.00
3. Rodrigo Lopes Município Palmela 1:11.14 7.00
4. Daniel Oliveira Município Seixal 1:16.28 6.00
5. Pedro Miranda Município Palmela 1:19.98 5.00
6. Guilherme Cruz Município Moita 1:23.04 4.00
7. David Santos Municipio do Montijo 1:30.68 3.00
8. Afonso Francisco Município Seixal 1:38.30 2.00
9. Alexandre Nunes Município Seixal 1:38.48 1.00

10. Diogo Batista Municipio Barreiro 1:40.80 -
11. Guilherme Pinto Município Alcochete 1:56.27 -

Escalão 2

1. João Silva Município Palmela 1:01.14 10.00
2. Vasco Marques Município Sesimbra 1:01.45 8.00
3. Tiago Camões Munic¡pio Almada 1:02.34 7.00
4. Joao Nogueira Mendes Munic¡pio Almada 1:04.50 6.00
5. João Mateus Município Setúbal 1:04.95 5.00
6. Pedro Francisco Município Seixal 1:05.14 4.00
7. Pedro Silva Município Palmela 1:09.06 3.00
8. Gonçalo Fernandes Município Moita 1:12.19 2.00
9. Guilherme Solposto Município Setúbal 1:14.53 1.00

10. João Nunes Município Moita 1:14.78 -
11. Bruno José Município Moita 1:15.95 -
12. Miguel Rodrigues Município Seixal 1:17.81 -
13. Diogo Miguel Esteves Município Setúbal 1:20.68 -
14. Andre Martins Municipio Barreiro 1:21.12 -
15. Diogo Santos Município Alcochete 1:23.82 -
16. Goncalo Sousa Municipio Barreiro 1:24.52 -
17. Ricardo Marques Municipio Barreiro 1:25.02 -
18. Sérgio Caldeira Município Alcochete 1:29.70 -

Escalão 3

1. Miguel Marques Munic¡pio Almada 1:00.92 10.00
2. Diogo Marques Município Setúbal 1:01.79 8.00
3. Rodrigo Benavente Município Setúbal 1:02.02 7.00
4. Diogo Santos Municipio do Montijo 1:04.28 6.00
5. Pedro Sequeira Município Moita 1:04.31 5.00
6. Luis Ramos Municipio Barreiro 1:14.87 4.00
7. Ruben Henriques Município Seixal 1:18.25 3.00
8. João Pedro Ferreira Município Alcochete 1:18.76 2.00
9. Tiago Freitas Município Palmela 1:19.87 1.00

10. Jorge Fonseca Município Palmela 1:24.70 -
11. Eduardo Feliz Município Alcochete 1:26.43 -

Todos

1. Miguel Marques Munic¡pio Almada 1:00.92 10.00
2. João Silva Município Palmela 1:01.14 10.00
3. Vasco Marques Município Sesimbra 1:01.45 8.00
4. Diogo Marques Município Setúbal 1:01.79 8.00
5. Rodrigo Benavente Município Setúbal 1:02.02 7.00
6. Tiago Camões Munic¡pio Almada 1:02.34 7.00
7. Diogo Santos Municipio do Montijo 1:04.28 6.00
8. Pedro Sequeira Município Moita 1:04.31 5.00
9. Joao Nogueira Mendes Munic¡pio Almada 1:04.50 6.00

10. João Mateus Município Setúbal 1:04.95 5.00
11. Pedro Francisco Município Seixal 1:05.14 4.00
12. Pedro Silva Município Palmela 1:09.06 3.00
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13. André Sousa Municipio do Montijo 1:09.45 10.00
14. Gonçalo Almeida Munic¡pio Almada 1:10.75 8.00
15. Rodrigo Lopes Município Palmela 1:11.14 7.00
16. Gonçalo Fernandes Município Moita 1:12.19 2.00
17. Guilherme Solposto Município Setúbal 1:14.53 1.00
18. João Nunes Município Moita 1:14.78 -
19. Luis Ramos Municipio Barreiro 1:14.87 4.00
20. Bruno José Município Moita 1:15.95 -
21. Daniel Oliveira Município Seixal 1:16.28 6.00
22. Miguel Rodrigues Município Seixal 1:17.81 -
23. Ruben Henriques Município Seixal 1:18.25 3.00
24. João Pedro Ferreira Município Alcochete 1:18.76 2.00
25. Tiago Freitas Município Palmela 1:19.87 1.00
26. Pedro Miranda Município Palmela 1:19.98 5.00
27. Diogo Miguel Esteves Município Setúbal 1:20.68 -
28. Andre Martins Municipio Barreiro 1:21.12 -
29. Guilherme Cruz Município Moita 1:23.04 4.00
30. Diogo Santos Município Alcochete 1:23.82 -
31. Goncalo Sousa Municipio Barreiro 1:24.52 -
32. Jorge Fonseca Município Palmela 1:24.70 -
33. Ricardo Marques Municipio Barreiro 1:25.02 -
34. Eduardo Feliz Município Alcochete 1:26.43 -
35. Sérgio Caldeira Município Alcochete 1:29.70 -
36. David Santos Municipio do Montijo 1:30.68 3.00
37. Afonso Francisco Município Seixal 1:38.30 2.00
38. Alexandre Nunes Município Seixal 1:38.48 1.00
39. Diogo Batista Municipio Barreiro 1:40.80 -
40. Guilherme Pinto Município Alcochete 1:56.27 -


